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1
AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/M | AgeGoup Ovrall GpPlace Tine Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/ M
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 1- 14 1 AG 35 0:25:56.6 133 Jamie Furtek New Lenox |L 8:22.1 | M15 - 24 1 1 0A 0:16:59.1 82 Janes Fisher Wales M 5:28.7
F 1- 14 2 AG 47  0:27:20.8 168 Abby Cousins Bour bonnais IL 8:49.3 | M35 - 39 2 2 OA 0:17:57.6 151 Bryce M Baker Bour bonnais IL 5:47.6
F 1- 14 3 AG 81 0:31:07.7 129 Angel Lunsford Bradley IL 10:02.5 | F 15 - 24 3 1 CA 0:19:05.0 81 Becca Garst Peotone I L 6:09. 4
F 1- 14 4 88 0:31:39.2 43 Al exis Hicks Brai dwood | L 10:12.6 | M30 - 34 4 3 0A 0:19:12.4 79 Drew C Parsons Kankakee |L 6:11.7
F 1- 14 5 96 0:32:49.2 174 G anna Randazzo Bour bonnai s IL 10:35.2 | M15 - 24 5 1 AG 0:20:51.6 148 Juan Torres Bradley IL 6:43.7
F 1- 14 6 141 0:42:37.3 40 Joslyn Gal eaz Canpus | L 13:44.9 | M40 - 44 6 1 MST 0:21:00.8 54 Pete Boudreau Kankakee |L 6:46.7
F 1- 14 D. N F 120 Bailey Solis Beecher IL | M25 - 29 7 1 AG 0:21:15.1 87 Corey McColdrick Mokena | L 6:51.3
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 15 - 24 1 QA 3 0:19:05.0 81 Becca Garst Peotone | L 6:09.4 | M30 - 34 8 1 AG 0:21:40.4 158 Ben LaMore Bour bonnais IL 6:59.5
F 15 - 24 1 AG 28 0:25:07.3 27 Rylee Erwin Kankakee | L 8:06.2 | F25 - 29 9 2 A 0:21:46.6 171 Lori Chong Toronto ON 7:01.5
F 15 - 24 2 AG 100 0:33:40.3 137 Tyl er Webber M nooka IL 10:51.7 | M40 - 44 10 2 MST 0:22:16.4 117 Tony Solis Beecher IL 7:11.1
F 15 - 24 3 AG 106  0:34:30.6 5 Mrgan Neisler New Lenox |L 11:07.9 | M60 - 64 11 3 MST 0:22:17.9 156 Rich O nstead Kankakee | L 7:11.6
F 15 - 24 4 109 0:34:54.6 62 Melissa Gui nond Kankakee |L 11:15.7 | M50 - 54 12 1 AG 0:22:28.9 160 Phil Newberry Kankakee |L 7:15.1
F 15 - 24 5 119 0:36:26.2 91 Rachel Larson Donovan | L 11:45.2 | M45 - 49 13 1 AG 0:22:55.3 84 Geg WIder Tinley Park IL 7:23.6
F 15 - 24 6 126 0:37:35.9 51 Sheri Strba Peotone I L 12:07.7 | M30 - 34 14 2 AG 0:22:58.3 66 Brad Al pers Bour bonnai s |IL 7:24.6
F 15 - 24 7 145 0:44:40.3 90 Taylor Larson Donovan | L 14:24.6 | F 55 - 59 15 3 A 0:22:59.0 166 Eileen Skisak LaG ange Park IL 7:24.8
F 15 - 24 D. N F 26 Alyssa Erwin Kankakee |L | M55 - 59 16 1 AG 0:23:02.8 36 John Warren Channahon |L 7:26.1
F 15 - 24 D. N F 119 Carson Solis Beecher IL | M 1- 14 17 1 AG 0:23:06.1 146 Ryley Jackson Manteno |IL 7:27.1
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 25 - 29 2 QA 9 0:21:46.6 171 Lori Chong Toronto ON 7:01.5 | F25 - 29 18 1 AG 0:23:34.4 143 Laura Meier Bour bonnais IL 7:36.3
F 25 - 29 1 AG 18 0:23:34.4 143 Laura Meier Bourbonnais IL 7:36.3 | M 1- 14 19 2 AG 0:23:44.2 109 Evan Pickard Brai dwood IL 7:39.4
F 25 - 29 2 AG 31 0:25:18.1 63 Tiffany Tuburan Bradley IL 8:09.7 | M55 - 59 20 2 AG 0:23:45.5 167 Craig Al berts Ashkum | L 7:39.8
F 25 - 29 3 AG 59 0:28:49.1 77 Jessica DeYoung Elliott IL 9:17.8 | F 35 - 39 21 1 AG 0:23:55.1 98 Tiffany Drazy Kankakee |L 7:42.9
F 25 - 29 4 60 0:28:49.8 93 Lauren Benoit Bour bonnais IL 9:18.0 | M40 - 44 22 1 AG 0:23:59.8 108 Todd Chanberl ain Richton Park IL 7:44.5
F 25 - 29 5 77 0:30:47.8 70 Monica Kaack Bradley IL 9:56.1 | F 30 - 34 23 1 AG 0:24:00.9 6 FErica Torres Bradley IL 7:44.8
F 25 - 29 6 90 0:31:41.9 103 Fawn Hendershott Bradley IL 10:13.5 | M30 - 34 24 3 AG 0:24:09.1 142 Ben Antosz Bour bonnai s |L 7:47.5
F 25 - 29 7 118 0:36:14.3 163 Jainme Dobbertin Peotone I L 11:41.4 | F 30 - 34 25 2 AG 0:24:40.6 131 Lourdes Baker Bour bonnai s IL 7:57.6
F 25 - 29 D.N. F 110 Victoria Curtis Bour bonnai s |IL | M 1- 14 26 3 AG 0:24:57.1 4 Evan Neisler New Lenox |L 8:02.9
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 30 - 34 1 AG 23 0:24:00.9 6 Erica Torres Bradley IL 7:44.8 | M65 - 69 27 1 AG 0:24:59.5 80 Chuck Parsons Kankakee IL 8:03.7
F 30 - 34 2 AG 25 0:24:40.6 131 Lourdes Baker Bourbonnais IL 7:57.6 | F 15 - 24 28 1 AG 0:25:07.3 27 Rylee Erwin Kankakee | L 8:06.2
F 30 - 34 3 AG 41  0:26:28.7 157 Jessica Lanore Bour bonnais IL 8:32.5 | M25 - 29 29 2 AG 0:25:09.6 15 Josh McDani el Bour bonnais IL 8:07.0
F 30 - 34 4 51 0:27:47.8 49 Mel ani e Stueck Manteno | L 8:58.0 | F 35 - 39 30 2 AG 0:25:16.9 139 Jacki e Skrobot Kankakee IL 8:09.3
F 30 - 34 5 70 0:29:58.9 114 Breeann Nestorovski Lowel I IN 9:40.3 | F 25 - 29 31 2 AG 0:25:18.1 63 Tiffany Tuburan Bradley IL 8:09.7
F 30 - 34 6 82 0:31:16.1 58 Sarah Kappel Kankakee |L 10:05.2 | M50 - 54 32 2 AG 0:25:35.6 135 Rob Ravens Beecher IL 8:15.4
F 30 - 34 7 83 0:31:17.3 130 Shannon Phillip Bradley IL 10:05.6 | F 40 - 44 33 1 MST 0:25:36.8 83 Kerri Bielewicz Cak Forest IL 8:15.7
F 30 - 34 8 94 0:32:04.1 45 Elizabeth Benoit Kankakee |L 10:20.7 | M35 - 39 34 1 AG 0:25:44.6 115 Danny Nestorovski Lowel I IN 8:18.3
F 30 - 34 9 97 0:32:58.5 72 Sara Smado Beecher IL 10:38.2 | F 1 - 14 35 1 AG 0:25:56.6 133 Janmie Furtek New Lenox |L 8:22.1
F 30 - 34 10 104 0:34:18.4 24 Jody Stieg M nooka IL 11:04.0 | F 35 - 39 36 3 AG 0:26:17.6 75 Melissa Curry Plainfield IL 8:28.9
F 30 - 34 11 128 0:37:53.3 34 Jennifer Zi nmrernan Monence | L 12:13.3 | M65 - 69 37 2 AG 0:26:19.5 96 Daniel Gould Kankakee |L 8:29.5
F 30 - 34 12 131  0:38:59.9 7 Meileilan Usin Urbana IL 12:34.8 | M15 - 24 38 2 AG 0:26:20.7 150 Kyle Hitson Manteno |IL 8:29.9
F 30 - 34 13 135 0:40:05.4 69 Jodi Barrie Bour bonnais IL 12:55.9 | F 40 - 44 39 2 MST 0:26:22.7 17 Jennifer G roux Manhattan | L 8:30.5
F 30 - 34 14 136 0:40:10.8 42 Amanda Hi cks Bradley IL 12:57.7 | M25 - 29 40 3 AG 0:26:23.5 56 Anthony Brutti Dyer IN 8:30.8
F 30 - 34 D.N. F 59 Nicol e Hebel Grant Park IL | F30- 34 41 3 AG 0:26:28.7 157 Jessica Lanore Bour bonnais IL 8:32.5
F 30 - 34 D.N. F 100 Marissa Bel cher Manteno | L | F 40 - 44 42 3 MST 0:26:49.6 68 Jennifer Ingram Donovan | L 8:39.2
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 35 - 39 1 AG 21 0:23:55.1 98 Tiffany Drazy Kankakee |L 7:42.9 | M25 - 29 43 4 0:26:53.2 141 Kyl e Gadbois Bour bonnai s |L 8:40.4
F 35 - 39 2 AG 30 0:25:16.9 139 Jacki e Skrobot Kankakee |L 8:09.3 | M 1- 14 44 4 0:26:53.9 74 Zachary Randazzo Bour bonnai s |L 8:40.6
F 35 - 39 3 AG 36 0:26:17.6 75 Melissa Curry Plainfield IL 8:28.9 | M 1- 14 45 5 0:27:11.5 44 Avery Hicks Bradley IL 8:46.3
F 35 - 39 4 49 0:27:40.0 85 Christy Pearson Frankfort IL 8:55.5 | M 1- 14 46 6 0:27:12.2 147 Carter Drazy Bour bonnai s |IL 8:46.5
F 35 - 39 5 54 0:28:04.8 97 Nicole Cartier Bour bonnai s IL 9:03.5 | F 1- 14 47 2 AG 0:27:20.8 168 Abby Cousins Bour bonnai s IL 8:49.3
F 35 - 39 6 55 0:28:29.0 32 Jennifer Huffaker Bour bonnais IL 9:11.3 | M 1 - 14 48 7 0:27:22.5 170 Brayden Cousins Bour bonnais IL 8:49.8
F 35 - 39 7 57 0:28:41.0 89 Laura Bailey Manhattan | L 9:15.2 | F 35 - 39 49 4 0:27:40.0 85 Christy Pearson Frankfort IL 8:55.5
F 35 - 39 8 62 0:29:01.0 10 Melissa Hal comb Bour bonnais IL 9:21.6 | F 40 - 44 50 1 AG 0:27:44.5 116 Kellie Solis Beecher IL 8:56.9
F 35 - 39 9 68 0:29:37.6 53 Annette Boudreau Kankakee |L 9:33.4 | F30- 34 51 4 0:27:47.8 49 Mel ani e Stueck Manteno | L 8:58.0
F 35 - 39 10 69 0:29:39.4 67 Ainee Zilm Manteno | L 9:34.0 | F 40 - 44 52 2 AG 0:27:54.1 172 Mchel |l e Engel ki ng Bour bonnais IL 9:00.0
F 35 - 39 11 72 0:30:05.3 8 Laura Rattin Bour bonnais IL 9:42.4 | F 45 - 49 53 1 AG 0:27:54.8 92 Adella Fiore Bour bonnais IL 9:00.3
F 35 - 39 12 86 0:31:32.3 113 Cassandra Chapl i nski Bradley IL 10:10.4 | F 35 - 39 54 5 0:28:04.8 97 Nicole Cartier Bour bonnai s |L 9:03.5
F 35 - 39 13 87 0:31:38.5 169 Dana Cousins Bour bonnai s |IL 10:12.4 | F 35 - 39 55 6 0:28:29.0 32 Jennifer Huffaker Bour bonnai s |IL 9:11.3
F 35 - 39 14 95 0:32:17.3 48 Adrienne West Bour bonnai s |IL 10:24.9 | M25 - 29 56 5 0:28:33.5 94 Bryan Benoit Bour bonnai s IL 9:12.7
F 35 - 39 15 98 0:33:15.2 52 Maja Kubin Bradley IL 10:43.6 | F 35 - 39 57 7 0:28:41.0 89 Laura Bailey Manhattan | L 9:15.2
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1
AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/M | AgeGoup Ovrall GpPlace Tine Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/ M
F 35 - 39 16 114 0:35:53.6 99 Amanda McCue Bour bonnais IL 11:34.7 | M 1 - 14 58 8 0:28:44.7 11 Gavin Wbb Bour bonnais IL 9:16.4
F 35 - 39 17 124  0:37:16.8 20 Jessica Betterton Bour bonnais IL 12:01.5 | F 25 - 29 59 3 AG 0:28:49.1 77 Jessica DeYoung Elliott IL 9:17.8
F 35 - 39 18 142 0:42:38.0 39 Julie Galeaz Canpus | L 13:45.2 | F 25 - 29 60 4 0:28:49.8 93 Lauren Benoit Bour bonnais IL 9:18.0
F 35 - 39 19 147 0:45:08.0 125 Sarah Berns St. Anne IL 14:33.5 | M65 - 69 61 3 AG 0:28:54.4 65 Paul Surprenant Kankakee |L 9:19.5
F 35 - 39 20 152 0:57:06.5 122 Janie Haas Lowel I IN 18:25.3 | F 35 - 39 62 8 0:29:01.0 10 Melissa Hal conb Bour bonnai s |L 9:21.6
F 35 - 39 D.N. F. 23 Amy Dykstra Cak Forest IL | F 45 - 49 63 2 AG 0:29:10.9 29 Debra Caspary Cifton IL 9:24.8
F 35 - 39 D.N. F. 88 Jennifer dle Chebanse I L | M25 - 29 64 6 0:29:15.7 31 dayton Hove Kankakee |L 9:26.4
F 35 - 39 D. N F. 95 Tammy Krause Manteno |IL | F60 - 64 65 1 AG 0:29:18.5 128 Lana Schultz Kankakee IL 9:27.3
F 35 - 39 D. N F. 106 Ananda W/ son Mlford IL | M60 - 64 66 1 AG 0:29:19.5 101 Dan Bul |l ock Bour bonnai s 1L 9:27.6
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 40 - 44 1 MsT 33 0:25:36.8 83 Kerri Bielewicz Cak Forest IL 8:15.7 | F 45 - 49 67 3 AG 0:29:25.9 154 Megan Brooks Bradley IL 9:29.6
F 40 - 44 2 MST 39 0:26:22.7 17 Jennifer G roux Manhattan | L 8:30.5 | F 35 - 39 68 9 0:29:37.6 53 Annette Boudreau Kankakee IL 9:33.4
F 40 - 44 3 MST 42 0:26:49.6 68 Jennifer Ingram Donovan | L 8:39.2 | F35- 39 69 10 0:29:39.4 67 Ainee Zilm Manteno | L 9:34.0
F 40 - 44 1 AG 50 0:27:44.5 116 Kellie Solis Beecher IL 8:56.9 | F 30 - 34 70 5 0:29:58.9 114 Breeann Nestorovski Lowel I IN 9:40.3
F 40 - 44 2 AG 52 0:27:54.1 172 Mchel l e Engel ki ng Bour bonnai s |L 9:00.0 | M55 - 59 71 3 AG 0:30:03.5 121 Joseph Mayfield Kankakee |L 9:41.8
F 40 - 44 3 AG 73 0:30:07.2 86 Mary Chiquet Oland Park IL 9:43.0 | F 35 - 39 72 11 0:30:05.3 8 Laura Rattin Bour bonnai s |IL 9:42. 4
F 40 - 44 4 99 0:33:39.2 145 Mchell e Francoeur Kankakee |L 10:51.4 | F 40 - 44 73 3 AG 0:30:07.2 86 Mary Chiquet Oland Park IL 9:43.0
F 40 - 44 5 105 0:34:26.3 55 M ndy Randazzo Bour bonnai s |IL 11:06.5 | F 60 - 64 74 2 AG 0:30:30.8 149 Kathl een Jensen Harristown IL 9:50.6
F 40 - 44 6 111 0:34:57.3 9 Jill Mahal as Mrris IL 11:16.5 | M 1 - 14 75 9 0:30:38.1 71 Tyl er Kaack Bradley IL 9:52.9
F 40 - 44 7 112 0:35:12.7 159 Laura Brady Bradley IL 11:21.5 | F 45 - 49 76 4 0:30:38.8 33 Lori Zi mmerman Monence | L 9:53.2
F 40 - 44 8 129 0:37:54.2 35 Christel Dennison Bradley IL 12:13.6 | F 25 - 29 77 5 0:30:47.8 70 Monica Kaack Bradley IL 9:56.1
F 40 - 44 9 130 0:38:37.1 136 Jacquel i ne Tayl or M nooka IL 12:27.5 | M 1 - 14 78 10 0:30:54.9 173 Mason Dionne Bour bonnais IL 9:58.4
F 40 - 44 10 139 0:41:23.6 124 Stephanie Kessler Coal City IL 13:21.2 | F 45 - 49 79 5 0:31:04.3 16 Sally Trzcinski Monee | L 10: 01. 4
F 40 - 44 11 143  0:42:39.3 28 Chris Mtsdarffer Bonfield IL 13:45.6 | F 45 - 49 80 6 0:31:05.0 47 Kris Cain-Kulig New Lenox | L 10: 01. 6
F 40 - 44 12 144  0:43:08.9 153 Beth Keller Bour bonnais IL 13:55.1 | F 1 - 14 81 3 AG 0:31:07.7 129 Angel Lunsford Bradley IL 10: 02. 5
F 40 - 44 13 150 0:51:46.9 3 Mchelle Neisler New Lenox |L 16:42.2 | F 30 - 34 82 6 0:31:16.1 58 Sarah Kappel Kankakee |L 10: 05. 2
F 40 - 44 D.N. F. 22 Kristi VanEtten Grant Park IL | F30- 34 83 7 0:31:17.3 130 Shannon Phillip Bradley IL 10: 05. 6
F 40 - 44 D.N. F. 76 Tam Brinknan Manteno IL | F 45 - 49 84 7 0:31:18.1 25 Jeanna K Erwin Kankakee |L 10: 05. 8
F 40 - 44 D.N. F. 104 Julie N ckerson Bour bonnai s |IL | F 45 - 49 85 8 0:31:18.7 30 Wendy Langl oi s Kankakee |L 10: 06.0
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 45 - 49 1 AG 53 0:27:54.8 92 Adella Fiore Bour bonnai s 1L 9:00.3 | F 35 - 39 86 12 0:31:32.3 113 Cassandra Chapl i nski Bradley IL 10:10. 4
F 45 - 49 2 AG 63  0:29:10.9 29 Debra Caspary Cifton IL 9:24.8 | F 35 - 39 87 13 0:31:38.5 169 Dana Cousins Bour bonnais IL 10:12.4
F 45 - 49 3 AG 67 0:29:25.9 154 Megan Brooks Bradley IL 9:29.6 | F 1- 14 88 4 0:31:39.2 43 Al exis Hicks Brai dwood | L 10:12.6
F 45 - 49 4 76 0:30:38.8 33 Lori Zi nmerman Monence | L 9:53.2 | F 50 - 54 89 1 AG 0:31:40.6 61 Cristy Wlson Kankakee IL 10:13.1
F 45 - 49 5 79 0:31:04.3 16 Sally Trzcinski Monee | L 10:01.4 | F 25 - 29 90 6 0:31:41.9 103 Fawn Hendershott Bradley IL 10:13.5
F 45 - 49 6 80 0:31:05.0 47 Kris Cain-Kulig New Lenox IL 10:01.6 | F 65 - 69 91 1 AG 0:31:50.5 78 Jill Davis Bonfield IL 10:16.3
F 45 - 49 7 84 0:31:18.1 25 Jeanna K Erwin Kankakee |L 10:05.8 | M35 - 39 92 2 AG 0:31:56.3 164 M ke Carpenter Cdinton OH 10:18.2
F 45 - 49 8 85 0:31:18.7 30 Wendy Langloi s Kankakee |L 10:06.0 | M35 - 39 93 3 AG 0:32:03.3 38 Janes Lopez Kankakee |L 10: 20. 4
F 45 - 49 9 113 0:35:34.3 134 Kathl een Furtek New Lenox |L 11:28.5 | F 30 - 34 94 8 0:32:04.1 45 Elizabeth Benoit Kankakee |L 10: 20. 7
F 45 - 49 10 125 0:37:30.0 1 Toni Larson Donovan | L 12:05.8 | F 35 - 39 95 14 0:32:17.3 48 Adrienne West Bour bonnai s |IL 10:24.9
F 45 - 49 11 138 0:40:21.7 73 Yvonne Kriss New Lenox IL 13:01.2 | F 1 - 14 96 5 0:32:49.2 174 G anna Randazzo Bour bonnai s IL 10:35.2
F 45 - 49 D.N. F. 19 Annette Hoggins Chebanse IL | F30 - 34 97 9 0:32:58.5 72 Sara Smado Beecher IL 10:38.2
F 45 - 49 D.N. F. 21 Nena Fourier Bourbonnais IL | F35 - 39 98 15 0:33:15.2 52 Maja Kubin Bradley IL 10:43.6
F 45 - 49 D.N. F. 46 Beth Laufenberg Lake Forest IL | F 40 - 44 99 4 0:33:39.2 145 Mchel | e Francoeur Kankakee IL 10:51.4
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 50 - 54 1 AG 89 0:31:40.6 61 Cristy Wlson Kankakee |L 10:13.1 | F 15 - 24 100 2 AG 0:33:40.3 137 Tyl er Wbber M nooka IL 10:51.7
F 50 - 54 2 AG 107 0:34:31.4 37 Judith Warren Cak Park IL 11:08.2 | F 55 - 59 101 1 AG 0:34:00.5 112 Marianne Surprenant Kankakee |L 10: 58. 2
F 50 - 54 3 AG 121 0:36:34.0 140 Donna Meredith Bour bonnai s |L 11:47.7 | M 1 - 14 102 11 0:34:13.3 118 Hunter Solis Beecher IL 11:02. 4
F 50 - 54 4 133 0:39:23.2 12 Linda Egenl auf Beecher IL 12:42.3 | M35 - 39 103 4 0:34:14.3 123 M chael Lundberg Bour bonnai s |L 11:02.7
F 50 - 54 5 146 0:45:07.1 126 Tari Posing St. Anne IL 14:33.3 | F 30 - 34 104 10 0:34:18.4 24 Jody Stieg M nooka IL 11:04.0
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 55 - 59 3 QA 15 0:22:59.0 166 Eileen Skisak LaG ange Park IL 7:24.8 | F 40 - 44 105 5 0:34:26.3 55 M ndy Randazzo Bour bonnai s IL 11: 06.5
F 55 - 59 1 AG 101 0:34:00.5 112 Marianne Surprenant Kankakee IL 10:58.2 | F 15 - 24 106 3 AG 0:34:30.6 5 Morgan Neisler New Lenox IL 11:07.9
F 55 - 59 2 AG 110 0:34:55.6 14 Terri Putnam Wl mngton IL 11:16.0 | F 50 - 54 107 2 AG 0:34:31.4 37 Judith Warren Gak Park IL 11:08. 2
F 55 - 59 3 AG 117 0:36:13.4 162 Barb Dobbertin Peotone L 11:41.1 | M40 - 44 108 2 AG 0:34:45.7 165 Brian Hiatt Kankakee | L 11:12.8
F 55 - 59 D.N. F. 102 Donna Brutti Manteno | L | F15 - 24 109 4 0:34:54.6 62 Melissa Gui nond Kankakee IL 11:15.7
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 60 - 64 1 AG 65 0:29:18.5 128 Lana Schultz Kankakee |L 9:27.3 | F 55 - 59 110 2 AG 0:34:55.6 14 Terri Putnam W mington IL 11:16.0
F 60 - 64 2 AG 74 0:30:30.8 149 Kathl een Jensen Harristown |IL 9:50.6 | F 40 - 44 111 6 0:34:57.3 9 Jill Mahal as Mrris IL 11:16.5
F 60 - 64 3 AG 149 0:47:22.5 64 Mchelle Barrie St. Anne IL 15:16.9 | F 40 - 44 112 7 0:35:12.7 159 Laura Brady Bradley IL 11:21.5

F 65 - 69 1 AG 91 0:31:50.5 78 Jill Davis Bonfield IL 10:16.3 | F 45 - 49 113 9 0:35:34.3 134 Kathl een Furtek New Lenox |L 11:28.5
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1 47.
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53.
56.
02.
13.
14.
26.
30.
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46.
16.
16.
30.
35.

42.
53.
54.

37.
59.
06.
23.
45.
05.
10.

11.
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02.
37.
38.
39.
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08.
10.
22.
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Bi b#

99
155
18
162
163
91
132
140
50
60
20

51

161
34
35

136

13
12
144
69
42

41
73
124
152
40
39
28

153
90
126
125
127
64

122
19
21
22
23

26
46

57
59
76
88

95
100
102
104

Name

Ananda McCue
Killer Kowal ski
Dennis G roux
Barb Dobbertin
Jai me Dobbertin
Rachel Larson

M chael Baker
Donna Meredith
John Senerchi a
Zander Betterton
Jessica Betterton
Toni Larson
Sheri Strba

Kurt Dobbertin
Jenni fer Zi merman
Christel Dennison

Jacquel i ne Tayl or
Meileilan Usin
Dani el Egenl auf

Li nda Egenl auf
Dave Smith

Jodi Barrie
Amanda Hi cks

Scott Hicks
Yvonne Kriss

St ephani e Kessl er
John McGarey
Joslyn Gal eaz
Julie Gal eaz
Chris Mtsdarffer

Beth Kel | er

Tayl or Larson
Tari Posing

Sar ah Berns

Ti m Pont on
Mchelle Barrie

M chel l e Neisler
Dave Nei sl er
Jami e Haas
Annette Hoggi ns
Nena Fouri er
Kristi VanEtten
Any Dykstra

Al yssa Erwin
Bet h Lauf enberg

Leon Mal one
Ni col e Hebel
Tam Brinknan
Jennifer Cdle

Tammy Krause
Mari ssa Bel cher
Donna Brutti
Julie Nickerson

City/ ST

Bourbonnais IL
Fol ey AL
Manhattan | L
Peotone IL
Peotone IL
Donovan | L
Bour bonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL
Manteno |IL
Bour bonnais IL
Bourbonnais IL
Donovan | L
Peotone |IL

Peotone IL
Monmence |L
Bradley IL

M nooka IL
Urbana IL
Beecher IL
Beecher IL
Bour bonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL
Bradley IL

Bradley IL

New Lenox IL
Coal City IL
Bour bonnais IL
Canpus | L
Canpus | L
Bonfield IL

Bour bonnais IL

Donovan | L
St. Anne IL
St. Anne IL
St. Anne IL
St. Anne IL

New Lenox IL
New Lenox |L
Lowel | IN
Chebanse IL
Bour bonnais IL
Grant Park IL
Cak Forest |L

Kankakee |L
Lake Forest IL

Kenpton IL
Grant Park IL
Manteno |IL
Chebanse IL

Manteno | L
Manteno |L
Manteno |L
Bour bonnais IL

Pace/ M

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:

12:
12:
12:

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:

16:
16:
18:

34.
35.
37.
41.
41.
45.
46.
47.
51.
01.
01.
05.
07.

09.
13.
13.

27.
34.
36.
42.
49.
55.
57.

58.
01.
21.
33.
44,
45,
45.

55.
24.
33.
33.
34.
16.

42.
42.
25.
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AgeG oup G pPlace

M 55

59

Ovral |

148
MST 11
AG 66
AG 27
AG 37
AG 61
AG 115

Time

Name
Ti m Pont on

Rich O nstead
Dan Bul | ock

Chuck Parsons
Dani el Goul d
Paul Sur prenant

Ki |l er Kowal ski
Leon Mal one

City/ ST
St. Anne IL

Kankakee | L
Bour bonnai s

Kankakee |L
Kankakee |L
Kankakee IL

Fol ey AL
Kenpton IL

Pace/ M
34,

14:

AgeGroup Ovrall

M40 -

F 35 -
M 30 -

F 25 -
M 25 -
F 15 -

44

39
34

29
29
24

14
14

G pPlace Tine
D.

D.
D.

=}
z

N.

N.
N.

Bi b#
105

106
107

110
111
119

120
138

Name
Adam Ni cker son

Anmanda W | son
Larry Mendoza

Victoria Curtis
Chris Curtis
Carson Solis

Bailey Solis
Thonas Webber

City/ ST
Bourbonnais IL

Mlford IL
Mlford IL

Bourbonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL
Beecher IL

Beecher IL
M nooka IL

Pace/ M



